10

11

12

13

14

15

LUN

MER

GIO

MER

MER

GIO

LUN

LUN

MAR

MAR

GIO

GIO

MER

MER

GIO

03/06/2024

05/06/2024

06/06/2024

12/06/2024

12/06/2024

13/06/2024

10/06/2024

10/06/2024

11/06/2024

18/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

26/06/2024

26/06/2024

27/06/2024

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Summer Champion Cricket 2024
Campionato Estivo 2024

Veneto-Categoria A Girone 01

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Andata

Galleria 46 D.T. (A) - 1 Soliti G&G (A)

Blu Orange Fly (A) - Dragoni Veneti (A)

Team Sissi Dart (A) - | Folpi (A)

2° Di Andata

Dragoni Veneti (A) - Galleria 46 D.T. (A)

Blu Orange Fly (A) - Team Sissi Dart (A)

| Soliti G&G (A) - | Folpi (A)

3° Di Andata

Galleria 46 D.T. (A) - Team Sissi Dart (A)

Dragoni Veneti (A) - | Soliti G&G (A)

| Folpi (A) - Blu Orange Fly (A)
4° Di Andata
| Folpi (A) - Galleria 46 D.T. (A)
| Soliti G&G (A) - Blu Orange Fly (A)

Team Sissi Dart (A) - Dragoni Veneti (A)

5° Di Andata

Blu Orange Fly (A) - Galleria 46 D.T. (A)

Dragoni Veneti (A) - | Folpi (A)

Team Sissi Dart (A) - | Soliti G&G (A)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

SET

PUNTI

7 (11((14(20]{ 0 | 3
131511241133 (O
4 14((10(23]]0 | 3
15|13 |126|7 (|3 |0
11| 7 ||119|13((3 | O
6 (12((14(20]|{ 0 | 3
4 (14]1110|24([0 | 3
13| 5||24]113|(3 |0
919 |[18(18||1 |1
15|13 |126|6 (3|0
6 [12([15(21]| 0| 3
9 (9 ([17(15]|2 |1
1711 1129|153 {0
1117|114 |29((0 |3
7 (11((15(20]|{ 0 | 3




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MAR

MER

GIO

LUN

MAR

GIO

MER

MER

GIO

LUN

MER

MER

LUN

MAR

GIO

02/07/2024

03/07/2024

04/07/2024

08/07/2024

09/07/2024

11/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

11/07/2024

15/07/2024

17/07/2024

17/07/2024

22/07/2024

23/07/2024

25/07/2024

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF
Summer Champion Cricket 2024

Campionato Estivo 2024

Veneto-Categoria A Girone 01

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Ritorno
| Folpi (A) -
Dragoni Veneti (A) -

I Soliti G&G (A) -

2° Di Ritorno

Galleria 46 D.T. (A) -
| Folpi (A) -

Team Sissi Dart (A) -

3° Di Ritorno

Blu Orange Fly (A) -
Team Sissi Dart (A) -

| Soliti G&G (A) -

4° Di Ritorno

Galleria 46 D.T. (A) -
Blu Orange Fly (A) -

Dragoni Veneti (A) -

5° Di Ritorno

Galleria 46 D.T. (A) -
| Folpi (A) -

| Soliti G&G (A) -

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

Team Sissi Dart (A)
Blu Orange Fly (A)

Galleria 46 D.T. (A)

Dragoni Veneti (A)
| Soliti G&G (A)

Blu Orange Fly (A)

| Folpi (A)
Galleria 46 D.T. (A)

Dragoni Veneti (A)

| Folpi (A)
| Soliti G&G (A)

Team Sissi Dart (A)

Blu Orange Fly (A)
Dragoni Veneti (A)

Team Sissi Dart (A)
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